Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  270062
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.2
Edwards Signaling Catalog u Power Supplies and Accessories
06-27-13
Overview
The MRSeries Multi-Voltage Control Relays offer SPDT  or DPDT
10 Amp contacts which may be operated by one of four input
control voltages. A single relay may be energized from a voltage

MR101 (MR104) MR201 (MR204)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Description
MR101/T Single SPDT relay with LED and track mounting hardware
MR101/C Single SPDT relay with LED mounted in metal enclosure
MR104T Four-position SPDT relay with LEDs and track mounting hardware
MR104C Four-position SPDT relay with LEDs mounted in  metal enclosure
MR201/T Single DPDT relay with LED and track mounting hardware
MR201/C Single DPDT relay with LED mounted in metal enclosure
MR204/T Four-position DPDT realy with LEDs and track  mounting hardware
MR204/C Four-position DPDT relay with LEDs mounted in  metal enclosure
Power Requirements
MR101 Position 15 mA @ 24 Vac, 24 Vdc, 115 Vac, 230 Vac
MR201 Position 35 mA @ 24 Vac, 24 Vdc, 115 Vac, 230 Vac
Relays